Midhurst Milers Cocking 3k Junior Trail Race

2023 Results
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TIME
00:10:18
00:10:49
00:10:52
00:11:48
00:11:58
00:12:09
00:12:22
00:12:31
00:12:32
00:12:56
00:13:54
00:14:07
00:14:16
00:15:08
00:16:21
00:18:53
00:20:54
00:20:54
00:23:30

TIME
00:14:21
00:14:29
00:14:58
00:15:09
00:15:21
00:15:35
00:15:45
00:15:49
00:15:58
00:16:14
00:16:15
00:16:20
00:16:27
00:17:49
00:18:13
00:18:20
00:18:24
00:19:05
00:19:15
00:19:40
00:20:27
00:20:40
00:21:48
00:21:56
00:22:27
00:23:30
00:25:09
00:28:38

TIME
00:12:17
00:12:23
00:13:40
00:13:42
00:13:43
00:13:47
00:13:54
00:14:35
00:15:07
00:15:40
00:15:50
00:16:25
00:16:31
00:17:13
00:17:31
00:18:19
00:19:16
00:20:07
00:21:09

1st Name
Ben
Benjamin
Harry
Oliver
Emilia
Marcus
Noah
Victoria
Charlotte
Charles
Willow
Lana
Sophie
Amelie
Tom
Calla
Holly
Eva
Matty

1st Name
Finley
Fausto
Theo
Thomas
Emmy
Harry
Olive
Louis
Isla
Charlie
Freddie
Eliza
Darcy
Charley
Amelie
Lilly
Beatrice
Harriet
Flora
Rory
Eddie
Wilfred
Ted
Orla
Edith
Ethan
Heidi
Martha

1st Name
Bautista
Duncan
Elysia
Emily
Poppy
Ethan
Nellie
Sebbie
Jack
Rosie
Amelie
Sophia
Florence
Florrie
Charlie
Lena
Florrie
Mia
Poppy

2nd Name
Ward
Wilmot
Roberts
Summerfield
Morley
Wilmot
Baverstock
Band
Hayes
Byers
Knight
Roberts
Hayes
Smith
Rosenberg
Tremeer
Counsell
Wendler
Yonge

2nd Name
Ashton
Uran
Jenkins
Stevens
Coombes
Loasby
Hyne-Jones
Copeland
Jenkins
Brown
Potts
Brierley
White
Edwards
Gubbins
Hughes
Curzon-Hope
Haddock
Lillywhite Iredale
Haddock
Lillywhite Iredale
Woolliscroft
Smith
Simpson
Calland
Yonge
Potts
Chohan

2nd Name
Uran
Mclean
Bennett
Summerfield
Alden
Cowell
Brierley
Smith
Stevens
Smith
Hughes
Gubbins
Lovell
Haywood
Peters
Hunter
Catton-giltinane
Loasby
Baverstock

Gender
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

Gender
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Gender
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Age Category
12 - 15 Years Old
12 - 15 Years Old
12 - 15 Years Old
12 - 15 Years Old
12 - 15 Years Old
12 - 15 Years Old
12 - 15 Years Old
12 - 15 Years Old
12 - 15 Years Old
12 - 15 Years Old
12 - 15 Years Old
12 - 15 Years Old
12 - 15 Years Old
12 - 15 Years Old
12 - 15 Years Old
12 - 15 Years Old
12 - 15 Years Old
12 - 15 Years Old
12 - 15 Years Old

Age Category
- 8 Years Old
- 8 Years Old
- 8 Years Old
- 8 Years Old
- 8 Years Old
- 8 Years Old
- 8 Years Old
- 8 Years Old
- 8 Years Old
- 8 Years Old
- 8 Years Old
- 8 Years Old
- 8 Years Old
- 8 Years Old
- 8 Years Old
- 8 Years Old
- 8 Years Old
- 8 Years Old
- 8 Years Old
- 8 Years Old
- 8 Years Old
- 8 Years Old
- 8 Years Old
- 8 Years Old
- 8 Years Old
- 8 Years Old
- 8 Years Old
- 8 Years Old
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Age Category
- 11 Years Old
- 11 Years Old
- 11 Years Old
- 11 Years Old
- 11 Years Old
- 11 Years Old
- 11 Years Old
- 11 Years Old
- 11 Years Old
- 11 Years Old
- 11 Years Old
- 11 Years Old
- 11 Years Old
- 11 Years Old
- 11 Years Old
- 11 Years Old
- 11 Years Old
- 11 Years Old
- 11 Years Old
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