Midhurst Milers Cocking 3k Junior Trail Race

	sults				
POSITION	TIME	1st Name	2nd Name	Gender	Age Category
1	00:10:18	Ben	Ward	MALE	12 - 15 Years Old
2	00:10:49	Benjamin	Wilmot	MALE	12 - 15 Years Old
3	00:10:52	Harry	Roberts	MALE	12 - 15 Years Old
4	00:11:48	Oliver	Summerfield	MALE	12 - 15 Years Old
5	00:11:58	Emilia	Morley	FEMALE	12 - 15 Years Old
6	00:12:09	Marcus	Wilmot	MALE	12 - 15 Years Old
7	00:12:22	Noah	Baverstock	MALE	12 - 15 Years Old
8	00:12:31	Victoria	Band	FEMALE	12 - 15 Years Old
9	00:12:32	Charlotte	Hayes	FEMALE	12 - 15 Years Old
10	00:12:56	Charles	Byers	MALE	12 - 15 Years Old
11	00:13:54	Willow	Knight	FEMALE	12 - 15 Years Old
12	00:14:07	Lana	Roberts	FEMALE	12 - 15 Years Old
13	00:14:16	Sophie	Hayes	FEMALE	12 - 15 Years Old
14	00:15:08	Amelie	Smith	FEMALE	12 - 15 Years Old
15	00:16:21	Tom	Rosenberg	MALE	12 - 15 Years Old
16	00:18:53	Calla	Tremeer	FEMALE	12 - 15 Years Old
17	00:20:54	Holly	Counsell	FEMALE	12 - 15 Years Old
18	00:20:54	Eva	Wendler	FEMALE	12 - 15 Years Old
19	00:23:30	Matty	Yonge	MALE	12 - 15 Years Old
			10115		
OSITION	TIME	1st Name	2nd Name	Gender	Age Category
1	00:14:21	Finley	Ashton	MALE	6 - 8 Years Old
2	00:14:29	Fausto	Uran	MALE	6 - 8 Years Old
3	00:14:58	Theo	Jenkins	MALE	6 - 8 Years Old
4	00:15:09	Thomas	Stevens	MALE	6 - 8 Years Old
5	00:15:21	Emmy	Coombes	FEMALE	6 - 8 Years Old
6	00:15:35	Harry	Loasby	MALE	6 - 8 Years Old
7	00:15:45	Olive	Hyne-Jones	FEMALE	6 - 8 Years Old
8	00:15:49	Louis	Copeland	MALE	6 - 8 Years Old
9	00:15:58	Isla	Jenkins	FEMALE	6 - 8 Years Old
10	00:16:14	Charlie	Brown	MALE	6 - 8 Years Old
11	00:16:15	Freddie	Potts	MALE	6 - 8 Years Old
12	00:16:20	Eliza	Brierley	FEMALE	6 - 8 Years Old
13	00:16:27	Darcy	White	FEMALE	6 - 8 Years Old
14	00:17:49	Charley	Edwards	FEMALE	6 - 8 Years Old
15	00:17:47	Amelie	Gubbins	FEMALE	6 - 8 Years Old
16	00:18:20	Lilly	Hughes	FEMALE	6 - 8 Years Old
17	00:18:24	Beatrice	Curzon-Hope	FEMALE	6 - 8 Years Old
18	00:19:05	Harriet	Haddock	FEMALE	6 - 8 Years Old
19					6 - 8 Years Old
	00:19:15	Flora	Lillywhite Iredale	FEMALE	
20	00:19:40	Rory	Haddock	MALE	6 - 8 Years Old
21	00:20:27	Eddie	Lillywhite Iredale	MALE	6 - 8 Years Old
22	00:20:40	Wilfred	Woolliscroft	MALE	6 - 8 Years Old
23	00:21:48	Ted	Smith	MALE	6 - 8 Years Old
24	00:21:56	Orla	Simpson	FEMALE	6 - 8 Years Old
25	00:22:27	Edith	Calland	FEMALE	6 - 8 Years Old
26	00:23:30	Ethan	Yonge	MALE	6 - 8 Years Old
27	00:25:09	Heidi	Potts	FEMALE	6 - 8 Years Old
28	00:28:38	Martha	Chohan	FEMALE	6 - 8 Years Old
OSITION	TIME	1st Name	2nd Name	Gender	Age Category
1	00:12:17	Bautista	Uran	MALE	9 - 11 Years Old
2	00:12:23	Duncan	Mclean	MALE	9 - 11 Years Old
3	00:13:40	Elysia	Bennett	FEMALE	9 - 11 Years Old
4	00:13:42	Emily	Summerfield	FEMALE	9 - 11 Years Old
5	00:13:43	Рорру	Alden	FEMALE	9 - 11 Years Old
6	00:13:47	Ethan	Cowell	MALE	9 - 11 Years Old
7	00:13:54	Nellie	Brierley	FEMALE	9 - 11 Years Old
8	00:14:35	Sebbie	Smith	MALE	9 - 11 Years Old
9					9 - 11 Years Old 9 - 11 Years Old
	00:15:07	Jack	Stevens	MALE	
10	00:15:40	Rosie	Smith	FEMALE	9 - 11 Years Old
11	00:15:50	Amelie	Hughes	FEMALE	9 - 11 Years Old
12	00:16:25	Sophia	Gubbins	FEMALE	9 - 11 Years Old
13	00:16:31	Florence	Lovell	FEMALE	9 - 11 Years Old
14	00:17:13	Florrie	Haywood	FEMALE	9 - 11 Years Old
15	00:17:31	Charlie	Peters	MALE	9 - 11 Years Old
16	00:18:19	Lena	Hunter	FEMALE	9 - 11 Years Old
17	00:19:16	Florrie	Catton-giltinane	FEMALE	9 - 11 Years Old
18	00:20:07	Mia	Loasby	FEMALE	9 - 11 Years Old
-	00:21:09	Рорру	Baverstock	FEMALE	9 - 11 Years Old